
Tirunelveli - Tambaram Special Fare Special/06008 - Exp - SR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to TBM/Tambaram 

13h 45m - 707 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 19:00 0 1 0 50 38 SR
2 SMD Cheranmahadevi 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 19 110 SR
3 KIC Kallidaikurichi 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 30 44 SR
4 ASD Ambasamudram 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 35 51 SR
5 KKY Kizhakadaiyam 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 50 71 SR
6 PCM Pavurchatram 20:10 20:12 2m 0 1 62 17 158 SR
7 TSI Tenkasi Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 1 72 69 158 SR
8 KDNL Kadayanallur 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 88 77 SR
9 PBKS Pamba Kovil Shandy 21:23 21:24 1m 0 1 97 79 SR
10 SNKL Sankarankovil 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 109 71 SR
11 RJPM Rajapalayam 22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 142 52 168 SR
12 SVPR Srivilliputtur 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 153 78 138 SR
13 SVKS Sivakasi 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 170 25 106 SR
14 TTL Tiruttangal 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 173 21 106 SR
15 VPT Virudunagar Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 194 33 101 SR
16 MDU Madurai Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 238 66 133 SR
17 DG Dindigul Junction 02:07 02:10 3m 0 2 300 87 280 SR
18 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
03:15 03:25 10m 0 2 395 84 86 SR

19 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 518 68 43 SR
20 VM Villupuram Junction 05:43 05:45 2m 0 2 573 60 43 SR
21 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 676 25 40 SR
22 TBM Tambaram 08:45 0 2 707 - 33 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (21:44)

May 22 2024 (21:44)

1

1


